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Women / XB / Jr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Vear272
Alamo Gymnastics

9.750 9.300 9.9009.800 38.750
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Dakota Hamilton728
Katy Gymnastics

9.550 9.550 9.5009.700 38.300
2 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Kimber Hadley329
Above the Bar

9.300 9.800 9.1509.350 37.600
6 1T 6 9T 3 

3 

Makenzie Strack503
Basels All Star

9.200 9.800 9.5509.000 37.550
7 1T 10T 2 4T

4T

Ely Hardin688
HGA

9.350 9.700 9.0009.500 37.550
5 3 3T 12 4T

4T

Luciana Turi857
Alamo Heights

9.000 9.500 9.5009.300 37.300
8T 7T 7 3T 6 

6 

Caily Ray362
Discover

9.500 9.550 9.4008.800 37.250
3 4T 13 6T 7 

7 

Evelyn Nelson663
Lobo

8.750 9.550 9.4009.450 37.150
12 4T 5 6T 8 

8 

Channing Leonard410
Rise Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.4509.500 36.750
11 12 3T 5 9 

9 

Adeline Thompson681
HGC/JCC

9.450 9.150 8.7009.250 36.550
4 11 8 13 10 

10 

Brielle Simmons691
HGA

9.000 9.500 9.1008.850 36.450
8T 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Olivia Weeks782
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.2009.000 36.300
13 9 10T 8 12 

12 

Alexia Valenzuela808
United Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 9.1509.050 35.600
10 13 9 9T 13 

13 
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